
      

                     
                     St Joseph’s College: 2026 Important Dates 
 

           
School Term Dates (Students) 2026 
Term One      Wednesday 4 February to Thursday 2 April 2026 
Term Two      Tuesday 21 April to Friday 3 July 2026 
Term Three      Tuesday 21 July to Friday 25 September 2026 
Term Four      Tuesday 13 October to Friday 11 December 2026 
                                                                                                       (Year Twelve ATAR exams (Mock) during holidays  

  Monday 5 October – Monday 12 October)  
 

Public Holidays 2026   
Labour Day      Monday 2 March 2026    
Good Friday      Friday 3 April 2026 (school holiday time)  
Easter Sunday      Sunday 5 April 2026 (school holiday time)  
Easter Monday      Monday 6 April 2026 (school holiday time)  
ANZAC Day      Saturday 25 April 2026 and Monday 27 April  
Western Australia Day     Monday 1 June 2026     
King’s Birthday      Monday 28 September 2026 (school holiday time) 
  

Important Dates 2026 
Pupil Free Day (Term Two)    Monday 20 April 2026 
Pupil Free Day (Term Three)    Monday 20 July 2026 
Pupil Free Days/ Staff Retreat (Term Three)  Wednesday 19 and Thursday 20 August 
Pupil Free/Catholic Day (Term Three)   Friday 21 August 2026    
Pupil Free Day (Term Four)    Monday 12 October 2026 
Pupil Free Day /Albany Show Day (Term Four)  Friday 6 November 2026   
Last Day for Year Eleven’s     Friday 20 November 2026 
Last Day for Year Twelve’s    Friday 25 September 2026 
Semester One Year Twelve Exams & ADWPL  Friday 5 June to Friday 12 June 2026   
Semester One Year Ten/Eleven Exams & ADWPL  Friday 12 June to Friday 19 June 2026  
Semester Two Year Twelve Exams (Mock)   Monday 5 October to Monday 12 October 2026 
Year Twelve ATAR Exams     Wednesday 29 October to Thursday 20 November 2026 
Semester Two Year Eleven Exams    Monday 16 November to Friday 20 November 2026 
Semester Two Year Ten Exams    Friday 20 November to Friday 27 November 2026 
Semester Two Year Seven/Eight/Nine Tests/Exams Monday 16 November to Friday 27 November 2026  
 

Camps/Retreats 2026 (Compulsory) 
Year Twelve Retreat     Monday 30 March to Thursday 2 April 2026 
Year Eleven Camp     Monday 23 November to Friday 27 November 2026 
Year Nine Camp      Wednesday 2 December to Friday 4 December 2026 
Year Eight Camp      Wednesday 5 August to Friday 7 August 2026 
Year Seven Camp      Wednesday 6 May to Friday 8 May 2026 
Year Six Camp      Wednesday 4 March to Friday 6 March 2026 
Year Five Camp      Wednesday 4 November to Thursday 5 November 2026 
 

Important Events 2026       
Year Twelve Graduation Mass    Wednesday 21 October 2026    
Secondary Presentation Night    Wednesday 28 October 2026    
Year Six Graduation Mass     Thursday 3 December 2026   
Junior School Christmas and Presentation Night  Wednesday 9 December 2026 
  

Sacramental Dates 2026   
General Sacramental Mass & Parent Meeting  Thursday 26 March 2026 
Sacrament of First Holy Communion   Sunday 7 June 2026  
Sacrament of Reconciliation    Thursday 10 September 2026  
Sacrament of Confirmation    Sunday 22 November 2026 (TBC) 


